SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

T2nd Place

T6th Place

1st
2nd
3rd

2020 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN
Riverside Member Pro-Am - Monday PM

Riverside CC ¢ August 11, 2020

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Kida, Brandon (p)
Carter, Brian
Carter, Paul
Brady, Shane
Orton, Zack

Brown, Zahkai (p)
Rawle, Todd
Morley, Brad
Holley, Rand

Logan, Sequoia

Staten, BJ (p)

Johnston, Kathy

Howard, Faye
Orton, Devri
Orton, Ellery

Fowles, Casey (p)
Howe, Keith
Adams, Mark
Lindley, Corey
Jensen, Matt

Purviance, Aaron (p)

Miller, Craig
Miller, Jason

Donaldson, Dan

Nelson, Kent

Godfrey, Clint (p)
Fillmore, Lynn

Fillmore, Jeanie
Mortensen, Steve
Mortensen, Katie

Saunders, Samuel (p)
Sutterfield, Kevin

Jackson, Burke

Brockbank, Jordan

Brammer, Dick

St Jeor, Tyler (p)

Schofield, Ross

Schofield, Liz
Francis, Lee
Tanner, David

Sasser, Quentin (p)
Christensen, Josh

Sharp, Cahlan

Hoelscher, Kyle

Nielsen, Brock

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS
Purviance, Aaron (p)
Saunders, Samuel (p)

Baird, Matt (p)

SCORE

118

119

119

119

119

120

120

120

120

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$137.50
$137.50
$137.50
$137.50
$137.50

$137.50
$137.50
$137.50
$137.50
$137.50

$137.50
$137.50
$137.50
$137.50
$137.50

$137.50
$137.50
$137.50
$137.50
$137.50

$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25

$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25

$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25

$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

RIvV

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,125.00

$687.50

$687.50

$687.50

$687.50

$231.25

$231.25

$231.25

$231.25

vy

ERSIDE



