

## 2020 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN Riverside Member Pro-Am - Monday PM

RIVERSIDE COUNTRY CLUB

Riverside CC ♦ August 11, 2020 PAYOUT RESULTS

PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Kida, Brandon (p)	118	<b>AMOUNT</b> \$225.00	\$1,125.00
10111400	Carter, Brian	110	\$225.00	Ψ1,120.00
	Carter, Paul		\$225.00	
	Brady, Shane		\$225.00	
	Orton, Zack		\$225.00	
T2nd Place	Brown, Zahkai (p)	119	\$137.50	\$687.50
	Rawle, Todd		\$137.50	
	Morley, Brad		\$137.50	
	Holley, Rand		\$137.50	
	Logan, Sequoia		\$137.50	
	Staten, BJ (p)	119	\$137.50	\$687.50
	Johnston, Kathy		\$137.50	
	Howard, Faye		\$137.50	
	Orton, Devri		\$137.50	
	Orton, Ellery		\$137.50	•
	Fowles, Casey (p)	119	\$137.50	\$687.50
	Howe, Keith		\$137.50	
	Adams, Mark		\$137.50	
	Lindley, Corey		\$137.50 \$137.50	
	Jensen, Matt		\$137.50	
	Purviance, Aaron (p)	119	\$137.50	\$687.50
	Miller, Craig		\$137.50 \$137.50	
	Miller, Jason Donaldson, Dan		\$137.50 \$137.50	
	Nelson, Kent		\$137.50	
T6th Place	Godfrey, Clint (p)	120	\$46.25	\$231.25
	Fillmore, Lynn		\$46.25	
	Fillmore, Jeanie		\$46.25	
	Mortensen, Steve		\$46.25	
	Mortensen, Katie		\$46.25	
	Saunders, Samuel (p)	120	\$46.25	\$231.25
	Sutterfield, Kevin		\$46.25	
	Jackson, Burke		\$46.25	
	Brockbank, Jordan		\$46.25	
	Brammer, Dick		\$46.25	
	St Jeor, Tyler (p)	120	\$46.25	\$231.25
	Schofield, Ross		\$46.25	
	Schofield, Liz		\$46.25	
	Francis, Lee		\$46.25	
	Tanner, David		\$46.25	
	Sasser, Quentin (p)	120	\$46.25	\$231.25
	Christensen, Josh		\$46.25	
	Sharp, Cahlan		\$46.25	
	Hoelscher, Kyle		\$46.25	
	Nielsen, Brock		\$46.25	
	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS		<b>**</b> **********************************	
1st	Purviance, Aaron (p)	65 67	\$200.00	
2nd 3rd	Saunders, Samuel (p) Baird, Matt (p)	67 68	\$150.00 \$100.00	
Jiu	Dailu, Mall (p)	00	φ100.00	